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JOH  Johor ADIB Shafruddin 16 Nov 2003 90A Compound Junior Men Under 22
AMIN Jasni 30 Oct 2003 67A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
BALQIS Majlan 09 Mar 2003 70A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
MOHAMED SHAM Sidek 31 Jul 1973 143A Barebow Men
MUHAMMAD DANISH AMSYAR Norazlan 13 Nov 2007 69A Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM DANIAL Norazlan 03 Jan 2012 214A Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD FIRAS FAIQ Mohd Fahrurazi 20 Mar 2010 215A Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD HARITH Fadzil 20 Feb 2010 213A Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD NABIL IRSYAD Marzarudin 11 Jun 2008 66A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD SYAHID AL-BUKHARI Mohamed Sham 15 Feb 2006 89A Compound Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AS-SYIFA" Mohamed Sham 26 Mar 2009 65A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AS-SYIFA' Mohamed Sham 26 Mar 2009 212A Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHD AFIF AMANI Masri 17 Aug 2000 68A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
NAURAH DAMIA Marzarudin 15 Jun 2010 217A Recurve Girl Under 12
NORWAHYU Abdul Wahab 22 Jul 1978 144A Barebow Women
NUR AIDA ALEEYA Agustoni 16 Feb 2006 91A  Compound Junior Women Under 22
NURIN IMAN Mohamed Sham 15 Jun 2006 71A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
NURUL ISLAM Mohamed Sham 15 Nov 2011 216A Recurve Girl Under 12

KED Kedah D M KARUNAMURTHY Muniandy 20 Aug 1967 156A Barebow Men
MUHAMAD BILAL AZEEM Mohd Izuan 26 Apr 2009 83A Recurve Junior Men Under 22

KEL Kelantan MOHD FIRDAUS Ahmad 12 Jul 1987 142A  Barebow Men
NORHISYAM Ismail 23 Feb 1985 141A Barebow Men
RAZYRUL HISHAM Ramli 23 Feb 1978 140A Barebow Men

MEL Melaka MUHAMMAD Rizal 01 May 1997 148A Barebow Men
NORNAZMI Julaini 04 Jun 1988 147A Barebow Men

NS Negeri Sembilan ADAM Hariz 22 Feb 2006 78A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
AMEER MUSTAQIM Bin Mohd Khalid 30 Apr 2007 77A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
DAAMIA AMANIE Binti Mohd Zamany 10 Apr 2007 79A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
M NORAZIZI SHAM Mohd Sayuti 15 Jun 1977 151A Barebow Men
NUR EFFANIZA Binti Tahar 23 Apr 1980 152A Barebow Women
NUR QRISHTINA Zaitirany 30 Oct 2006 80A Recurve Junior Women Under 22
SAHMEETA Siva Vijian 31 Aug 2012 233A Recurve Girl Under 12

PAH Pahang AHMAD SHARIFUDIN Ahmad Puad 28 Dec 1972 145A Barebow Men
AMANI Muhamad Khairol Azuan 21 Apr 2007 81A Recurve Junior Women Under 22
AMMARAH Muhamad Khairol Azuan 02 Oct 2010 210A Recurve Girl Under 12
AMNANI Muhamad Khairol Azuan 30 Dec 2011 211A Recurve Girl Under 12
DALILI AMNI Hasbullah 20 Feb 2008 82A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
HAZRIEQ Yasrihaizam 21 Dec 2009 206A Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD DANISH Hasbullah 04 Jun 2011 205A Recurve Boy Under 12
NURUL IMAN Mohd Pakhrurazi 09 Mar 2010 209A Recurve Girl Under 12
RANIA REYHANA Mohd Asri 12 Nov 2009 207A Recurve Girl Under 12
TUAN NUR IRDINA HUMAIRA Binti Tuan Yusnizi 20 Aug 2011 208A Recurve Girl Under 12
YASRIHAIZAM Yahaya 13 May 1979 146A Barebow Men

PER Perlis NUR QAIREEN UMAIRAH Norazlizal 02 Jan 2010 232A Recurve Girl Under 12

PP Pulau Pinang MIA TIFAL Noor afendy 06 Nov 2006 84A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
MUHAMMAD DAYYAN Fazli 06 May 2009 230A Recurve Boy Under 12
SITI NUR FARZANA Fazli 19 Apr 2011 231A Recurve Girl Under 12

PRK  Perak ABDUL FAATHIR AQIL Rafizam 18 Mar 2004 92A  Compound Junior Men Under 22
MOHD ANWAR Hassan 13 Apr 1984 149A Barebow Men
MOHD SHAHARIL BIN Mohamad Tarmizi 26 Mar 1981 150A Barebow Men
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SAB  Sabah AHMAD HAIQAL Mohammad shafie 27 May 2008 59A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
AHMAD NASRI Bin Marzuki 14 Mar 1983 134A Barebow Men
AHMAD SYAFIE Bin Zulkifle 21 Jul 2008 57A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
AKMAL Hazieq 16 Aug 2007 61A Recurve Junior Men Under 22
AZIZUL NUR Bin Abdul Aziz Al-Akbar 22 May 1984 130A Barebow Men
EKAPUTRI AQEELA Ali 16 Sep 2004 63A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
JONSON Soumin 25 Jan 1985 129A Barebow Men
LUSREY Sikun 24 Apr 1973 132A Barebow Men
MOHAMAD ALIF AQIL Mohd Ariffin 15 Dec 2008 58A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MOHD SUFFIAN Mohamad Ismail 10 Feb 1967 131A Barebow Men
MUHAMMAD AQEEF IMAN Amran 03 Sep 2010 218A Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD IQBAL Teting 26 Nov 2011 220A Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD RIFA'IE Abdullah 04 Nov 2006 60A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD SHAUQEE FIRDAUS Amran 08 Aug 2014 219A Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD ZUFAR Abdullah 02 Apr 2008 62A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
NUR AISYATUL AFIQAH Amran 29 Jun 2012 223A Recurve Girl Under 12
NURIZZAH INSYIRAH Rizali 03 Nov 2009 221A Recurve Girl Under 12
RABBIAHTUL ADAWIYAH Binti Rizali 04 Jul 2008 64A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
RADIYAH Mohammad Shafie 11 Aug 2009 222A  Recurve Girl Under 12
RUSLI Basri 17 Jul 1988 133A Barebow Men
SITI HAJAR Mat Zazuli 18 Oct 1981 135A Barebow Women
SORAYAH Binti Nasip 07 Sep 1980 136A Barebow Women

SAR  Sarawak ALVIANDER LUHAT Jurem Joe 07 Jun 2011 224A Recurve Boy Under 12
ASRAF NADJMEE Mohd Radj'ee 13 Jan 2010 225A Recurve Boy Under 12
DONELLY DOMI JARA Micheal 20 May 2010 226A Recurve Girl Under 12
MAXGRACE Mathiew 16 Jan 2010 227A  Recurve Girl Under 12
MUHAMAD FARHAN Roslan 03 Jul 1990 155A Barebow Men

SEL  Selangor ABDUL RAHMAN bin Zakaria 16 Nov 1969 125A Barebow Men
AHMAD RIYADH Bin Abu Bakar 09 Apr 1980 122A Barebow Men
ARIF Zulfadly 13 May 2004 49A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
ARIFFIN Sharif 11 Sep 1978 127A Barebow Men
ASHRAF Muhammad Nor 04 Dec 2007 50A Recurve Junior Men Under 22
HAIQAL Saufi 07 Dec 2004 51A Recurve Junior Men Under 22
IRDINA NURUL INSYIRAH Abdul Razak 30 Nov 2011 202A Recurve Girl Under 12
MOHD JUNAIDI Md Lazim 14 Sep 1984 126A Barebow Men
MOHD NASRI Kusaini 25 Dec 1979 119A Barebow Men
MOHD SHAKRI Abdullah 25 Mar 1968 120A Barebow Men
MOHD WAZIR Othman 14 May 1962 118A Barebow Men
MUHAMMAD FADLY Ramly 20 May 1977 114A Barebow Men
MUHAMMAD HAIKAL Zulkifli 09 Dec 2002 52A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD IMRAN HAKIMI Bin Amir Suharman 13 May 2004 93A  Compound Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD NURUDDIN Norisham 07 Sep 1990 116A Barebow Men
MUHAMMAD SYAHMI AZIMAT Rahmat 18 Feb 2007 48A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
NUR AINUL MARDHIAH Mohd Ridzuan 01 May 2010 204A Recurve Girl Under 12
NUR AINUL RODHIAH Mohd Ridzuan 18 Mar 2012 203A Recurve Girl Under 12
NUR AIZAH Ekhwan 20 Feb 2008 56A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
NUR AMIRAH binti Md Ali 04 Mar 1991 128A Barebow Women
NUR IRDINA SHAZWANI Rusley 08 Dec 2010 199A Recurve Girl Under 12
NUR IZZAH BATRISYIA Ahmad Fazrul 27 Mar 2009 200A Recurve Girl Under 12
PUTRI AMNI HADIRAH Megat Mohd Adzrul Naaim 18 Jan 2007 53A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
QALYSH ARSH Azizan 05 Nov 2014 197A Recurve Boy Under 12
QAYS AMSYAR Azizan 30 Sep 2010 198A Recurve Boy Under 12
QYRA SAIRYSH Azizan 21 Oct 2015 201A Recurve Girl Under 12
SAIDATUL KHADIJAH binti Abdul Rahman 02 Oct 2005 55A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
SHAMSUDDIN Ahmad 07 Jul 1971 117A Barebow Men
SHARIZAL Saroni 09 Sep 1987 123A Barebow Men
STONNER ANTHONY Stonner 15 Oct 2021 124A Barebow Men
ZAILAN Marthan 25 Jul 1976 121A Barebow Men

AR_C32E

Report Created: 28 Sep 2021 14:26 @ UTC+08:00

Page 3/22



At Your Place

WIRA 2021 Remote Scoring

H
. ‘fﬂ%’@
25-26 Sep 2021 Entries Ot
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W.Rank  Date of Birth  Back No. Event

TER  Terengganu AFYA NAJIHA Mohd Shaari 22 Sep 2006 75A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
MOHD FADZIR Md Nor 20 Apr 1972 153A Barebow Men
MUHAMMAD ARIF IMRAN Mohd Hussni 22 Apr 2011 228A Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF Mohd Fadzir 29 Jul 2008 74A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD DANISH AIMAN Ahmad Fadzil 27 Oct 2005 73A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD DANISH ISYRAF Mohd Hussni 08 Jun 2008 72A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22
NUR DAMIA Mohd Najib 24 Oct 2011 229A Recurve Girl Under 12
NURFATIMA Binti Rahman Faizarul 18 Jun 2007 76A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22
ZURINA AZRA Binti Che Abdul Rashid 25 Dec 1978 154A Barebow Women
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WPKL Kuala Lumpur AFIQ DANIAL Kamal Ariffin 04 Oct 2004 12A  Recunve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
AFIQ ZUFAR Mohamad Shah 25 Mar 2004 7A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22, Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP)
AHMAD AMMAR Farhan 19 Jul 2006 L1O0A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
AHMAD FIRDAUS Ahmad Fadzil 16 Mar 2006 17A  Recunve Junior Men Under 22, Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP)
AHMAD Joehary 24 Dec 1976 111A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
AIN NURFAQIHAH Azhar 05 Dec 2006 29A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
ALEEYAH FARZANA Azezee 26 Nov 2012 54A  Recure Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
ALIF DANISH Kamal Ariffin 06 Jan 2006 3A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22, Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP)
ALLYSHA Adriana 10 Feb 2004 30A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22, Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP)
AMEER IZUDDIN Norhisyam 26 Jun 2007 22A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
AMIRAH BATRISYIA Mohamad Azizul Rahman 26 Apr 2009 177A  Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
ANEES MAISARAH Azezee 01 Aug 2012 175A  Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
ANIS SOFEA Azman 21 Dec 1997 113A  Barebow Women (WP), Barebow Women
AQEELL HUZAIREE Fitree 23 Nov 2005 AA  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
AQILAH BADIHAH Mohd Badaruddin 06 Sep 2006 25A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
ARASH Muhammad Nor 25 Apr 2005 21A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
ARGUS Md Yusof 22 Sep 1983 110A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
ARIANA NUR DANIA Mohamad Zairi 27 Jul 2005 26A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
ARLIA NUR FALISHA Mohamad Zairi 04 Jul 2008 27A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22, Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP)
BADARUL HISAM Bin Mohamed Kassim 11 Jul 1965 115A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
BUDRYZ AMIR Bin Izlan Hafidz 05 Jan 2007 108A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
DIAN NUR DALILA Mohd noor ridzuan 18 Nov 2006 31A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
EMIRA DAMIA Binti Sokhibul Fadhil 03 Feb 2011 169A  Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
FAEYQA DARYN Binti Rohazwan 21 Dec 2012 171A  Recurve Girl Under 12, Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP)
FAHD BIN Kandias 12 Sep 2007 19A  Recunve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
FAHEEM ASYRAF Ahmad Shihan 28 Nov 2009 162A  Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
FALISHA SYASMEEN Mohd Faizal 09 Sep 2009 173A  Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
FARHA AALIA Ahmad Shihan 13 Sep 2013 181A  Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
FARIS FAUZAN Faudzilah 14 Feb 2006 L12A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
FELLAH DELYSHA Binti Rohazwan 21 May 2010 176A  Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
FIRAS Fikri 03 Jun 2005 20A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (W), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
GLANE ZYON Romeo 01 Mar 2010 161A  Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
HANA' KAMALIA Mohd Kamal 04 Nov 2008 28A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
HANNAH WAFIQAH Mohamad Yussof 21 Jun 2011 178A  Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
HASSAN Hamdan 07 Jun 1959 101A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
KHAIROL REDZWAN Bin Sidak 27 Sep 1989 109A Barebow Men, Barebow Men (WP)
KHAIRUNNAS HARITH Mohamad khairul 06 May 2016 18A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
KHAYRA SAKINAH Mohamad Yussof 01 Jun 2012 179A  Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
LEE Jin Ming 02 Nov 2005 8A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
LUQMAN AL HAKIM Firdaus Suffian 14 Sep 2009 163A  Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
MADIHAH AZZAHRAH Mohd Zahwan 03 Apr 2010 170A  Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
MAIRA Adriana 12 Sep 2006 24A  Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (W), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
MOHAMAD ADIB Abdullah 03 Oct 1990 104A Barebow Men, Barebow Men (WP)
MOHAMAD AZIZUL RAHMAN Ibrahim 14 Mar 1977 96A Barebow Men, Barebow Men (WP)
MOHAMAD JOHARI Bin Khamis 07 Aug 1987 102A  Barebow Men, Barebow Men (WP)
MOHAMMAD FITTRI Jumadi 17 Apr 1989 95A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
MOHD ASHADI Saad 14 Jan 1978 105A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
MOHD AZAHARI Wahab 16 Feb 1983 99A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
MOHD FAIZAL Abd Latip 08 May 1977 100A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
MOHD HIRAZAT Abd Wahid 19 Oct 1975 106A Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
MUHAMAD IRVAN Bin Hamka 19 Jun 2006 23A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (W), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMAD RAYN Bin Hamka 28 Nov 2004 9A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR MUHSIN Mohd Azhar 16 Nov 2007 13A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD ALIF AIMAN Bin Mohd Hafiz 17 Jul 2010 164A  Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD AMIN Muhammad Reza 23 Oct 2010 165A  Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASYMAWI Mohd Rizuwan 02 May 2006 85A  Compound Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Compound Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD ANDRE SOLIANO Bin Abdullah 23 May 1960 112A  Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
MUHAMMAD ATHMAR ZUNNURAIN Mohd Rizuwan 17 Jan 2011 160A  Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
MUHAMMAD AZIM Zamani 25 Apr 2007 6A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD DANISH Ari Jairudin 07 Aug 2007 1A Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL Md Sadi 05 Feb 2005 2A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
MUHAMMAD FAIQ AZIM Shahrir 31 May 2004 86A  Compound Junior Men Under 22, Compound Junior Men Under 22 (WP)
MUHAMMAD FAQIH FALAH Muhammad Fauzi 09 Sep 2021 157A  Recurve Boy Under 12, Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP)
MUHAMMAD KHAIDIR Azhar 11 Feb 2007 15A  Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
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WPP  Putrajaya

MUHAMMAD NABIL IRFAN Mohd Rodzhan
MUHAMMAD NAIM ALIF Bin Muhammad Radzif
MUHAMMAD QAYYUM FAHIM Mohd Firdaus
MUHAMMAD SHAZHAKIM BIN Shazarul Hisham
MUHAMMAD ZAIM HAQEEM Zulmahilan
NUR AUJI Binti Hamka

NUR EMILYNN NATASYA Zulmahilan
NUR HANA HAYFA Binti Mohd Hafiz
NUR IRDINA MARSYA Mohd Lugman Hakim
NUR QAIREEN NASUHA Mohd firdaus
RINO Mohd Saat

SHAZREMIL HARIZ Ahmad Hafiz
SOFIA ANISAH Mohd shahrin
SYAFIQ Salamuddin

SYASYA AQILAH Mohd Shahrin
THURGESSHWARAN Ganesan
YASMIN ZAFIRAH Mohamad Yussof
ZAIM MUAZZAM Mohd Zahwan
ZAMALI Ahmad

AMMAR ARSYAD Nor Azizuddin
ARZACHEL NUR ZAHIN Bin Abdul Rahim
ASYFA RANIA Binti Azlan Shah
DANIAL MUKHRIZ Shahrir

FAIQ NASIHIN BIN Mohd Mahfuz
IRDINA SYAHIRAH Shahrir
JESLYNN KAUR Rajinder Singh
MOHAMAD AMSYAR HAFIZ Mohamad Amin
MOHAMAD IRSYAD HADIFF Bin Mohamad Nor Adha
MOHD SAHARUDDIN Hassan
MUHAMMAD AFZA Mohd Amir Khusairi
MUHAMMAD AIMAN Khairul Fahzan
MUHAMMAD ASFA Mohd Amir Khusairi
MUHAMMAD AYSAR Mohd Amir Khusairi
MUHAMMAD HALMY Kamarudin
MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AMJAD Bin Norasti
MUHAMMAD QALIF IMAN Ahmad Fauzi
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN RIZQIN Ahmad Fitri
MUHAMMAD SYAHMI HAKIMI Mohd nor zaidi
MUHAMMAD SYAMIL ZIQRI Bin Zainolabidin
MUNSIF Muhamad Subki
NORHAMIDI Leham

NUR ALEYA SAADAH Binti Ab Aziz
NUR DHANIA ARIFA Mohamad Nizam
NUR SAFIYYA ARISSA Binti Mohd Azmi
NURIN AFRINA Mohd Fazlee
NURIN ARIFAH Mohd Fazlee
QASEH NUR QALEESYA Ahmad Fauzi
RAJA AIRA ZAHIRAH Raja Lokman Hakim
SITI AISYAH Ahmad Ishak
SOFEA NAFEESA Shamsul Nizam
WAN NUR AISY MUMTAZAH Wan Mohd Najib
ZAKWAN Amsyar zakwan bin muhamad asri

13 Apr 2006
15 Mar 2021
11 Oct 2011
01 May 1991
06 Apr 2007
14 Jan 2003
17 Feb 2005
06 Feb 2013
22 May 2011
10 Jun 2013
28 Aug 1973
14 Jan 2008
19 May 2004
14 Dec 1990
25 Nov 2008
24 Sep 2010
21 Feb 2010
22 Aug 2012
04 Jul 1971

15 Apr 2009
09 Feb 2008
19 Aug 2009
29 Dec 2011
05 Mar 2007
02 Feb 2009
03 May 2007
24 Feb 2007
31 Jul 2012
29 Jan 2021
30 Jun 2011
09 Aug 2010
13 Dec 2005
16 Feb 2008
19 Jan 1976
23 May 2002
02 May 2010
04 Apr 2011
17 Sep 2008
24 Jun 2010
07 Oct 2012
03 Dec 1977
02 Oct 2007
19 Dec 2007
02 Feb 2010
23 Apr 2004
14 Aug 2005
18 Jul 2012
26 Aug 2008
15 Mar 2000
29 Apr 2005
28 Feb 2009
22 Aug 2010

16A
166A
167A
103A
14A
88A
33A
174A
180A
168A
107A
5A
87A
97A
32A
158A
172A
159A
98A

182A
40A
195A
190A
37A
196A
46A
39A
189A
138A
183A
188A
34A
38A
137A
35A
191A
184A
36A
186A
185A
139A
44A
41A
192A
47A
42A
193A
43A
94A
45A
194A
187A

Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
Recurve Boy Under 12, Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP)
Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
Recurve Junior Men Under 22, Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP)
Recurve Juior Women Under 22 (WP), Compound Junior Women Under 22
Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
Recurve Junior Men Under 22, Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP)
Compound Junior Women Under 22, Recuve Junior Women Under 22 (WP)
Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men

Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
Recurve Junior Men Under 22, Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP)
Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
Recurve Junior Women Under 22, Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP)
Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
Recurve Boy Under 12, Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP)
Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
Recurve Junior Men Under 22, Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP)
Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Men Under 22
Recurve Boy Under 12, Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP)
Recurve Boy Under 12, Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP)
Barebow Men (WP), Barebow Men
Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
Recurve Junior Women Under 22, Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP)
Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
Recurve Junior Women Under 22, Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP)
Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
Recurve Jurior Women Under 22 (WP), Compound Junior Women Under 22
Recurve Junior Women Under 22 (WP), Recurve Junior Women Under 22
Recurve Girl Under 12 (WP), Recurve Girl Under 12
Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP), Recurve Boy Under 12
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
1 69A MUHAMMAD DANISH AMSYAR Norazlan JOH 283 /1 280 /1 277 11 281 /1 56 49 1121
2 21A ARASH Muhammad Nor WPKL 273 /2 271 /2 277 12 271 I5 42 53 1092
3 10A AHMAD AMMAR Farhan WPKL 269 /4 271 /3 265 /6 275 13 43 48 1080
4 11A FARIS FAUZAN Faudzilah WPKL 269 /3 266 /5 254 |14 269 /6 45 35 1058
5 16A MUHAMMAD NABIL IRFAN Mohd Rodzhan WPKL 259 /9 267 /4 268 /4 257 114 27 51 1051
6 9A MUHAMAD RAYN Bin Hamka WPKL 248 12 246 /18 271 /3 279 12 29 49 1044
7 4A AQEELL HUZAIREE Fitree WPKL 260 /7 260 /10 261 /8 261 /11 33 31 1042
8 3A ALIF DANISH Kamal Ariffin WPKL 252 /11 261 /9 260 /11 267 18 25 45 1040
9 39A  MOHAMAD AMSYAR HAFIZ Mohamad Amin - WPP 260 /6 265 /7 256 /13 256 /15 29 43 1037
10 17A  AHMAD FIRDAUS Ahmad Fadzil WPKL 268 /5 258 /11 254 15 254 /16 32 45 1034
11 62A MUHAMMAD ZUFAR Abdullah SAB 244 |14 263 /8 266 /5 261 /12 0 0 1034
12 22A AMEER IZUDDIN Norhisyam WPKL 245 13 265 /6 256 /12 262 /10 29 43 1028
13 6A MUHAMMAD AZIM Zamani WPKL 240 /16 251 /117 260 /9 271 14 26 46 1022
14 23A MUHAMAD IRVAN Bin Hamka WPKL 237 /18 253 /13 260 /9 267 19 23 46 1017
15 7A  AFIQ ZUFAR Mohamad Shah WPKL 259 /10 254 12 245 /19 253 /17 21 41 1011
16 59A AHMAD HAIQAL Mohammad shafie SAB 260 /8 252 14 245 120 244 120 19 49 1001
17 50A ASHRAF Muhammad Nor SEL 239 /17 251 /15 238 21 268 /7 24 33 996
18 73A  MUHAMMAD DANISH AIMAN Ahmad Fadzii TER 242 |15 240 /19 249 /16 257 /13 23 42 988
19 12A AFIQ DANIAL Kamal Ariffin WPKL 234 /19 235 21 248 17 248 /18 19 35 965
20 52A MUHAMMAD HAIKAL Zulkifli  SEL 231 120 217 125 262 17 221 126 17 36 931
21 51A HAIQAL Saufi SEL 207 25 251 /16 232 123 238 123 15 39 928
22 18A  KHAIRUNNAS HARITH Mohamad khairul WPKL 208 24 220 23 246 /18 245 /19 16 37 919
23 20A FIRAS Fikri WPKL 231 21 235 120 227 125 224 [25 16 30 917
24 13A  MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR MUHSIN Mohd Azhar WPKL 230 22 226 22 232 24 210 27 12 29 898
25 68A MUHD AFIF AMANI Masri JOH 216 /23 197 27 221 126 232 24 17 21 866
26 37A FAIQ NASIHIN BIN Mohd Mahfuz WPP 198 /27 211 126 216 27 240 121 19 26 865
27 15A MUHAMMAD KHAIDIR Azhar WPKL 163 /30 172 130 234 22 239 122 10 18 808
28 1A  MUHAMMAD DANISH Ari Jairudin - WPKL 134 /38 220 24 207 128 174 133 7 16 735
29 74A  MUHAMMAD ASYRAF Mohd Fadzir TER 205 /26 163 /32 187 131 180 /32 6 23 735
30 35A  MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AMJAD Bin Norasri WPP 177 128 171 31 147 136 206 /28 9 19 701
31 48A  MUHAMMAD SYAHMI AZIMAT Rahmat  SEL 154 /32 146 /33 178 /33 198 /29 6 13 676
32 49A ARIF Zulfadly SEL 144 [36 112 /38 205 129 196 /30 3 7 657
33 38A  MUHAMMAD AYSAR Mohd Amir Khusairi WPP 145 /35 175 /28 155 /35 148 [34 9 11 623
34 72A  MUHAMMAD DANISH ISYRAF Mohd Hussni TER 146 /34 113 /37 180 /32 183 /31 2 15 622
35 14A  MUHAMMAD ZAIM HAQEEM Zulmahilan WPKL 156 /31 173 29 178 /34 105 /37 2 15 612
36 34A  MUHAMMAD ASFA Mohd Amir Khusairi WPP 176 /29 132 /35 145 /37 142 /35 5 8 595
37 36A  MUHAMMAD SYAHMI HAKIMI Mohd nor zaidi WPP 142 J37 137 /34 182 /30 85 /38 7 10 546
38 77A AMEER MUSTAQIM Bin Mohd Khalid NS 151 /33 115 /36 144 /38 123 /36 0 0 533
39 40A  ARZACHEL NUR ZAHIN Bin Abdul Rahim - WPP 66 /39 53 /39 0 0 1 2 119
40 67A AMIN Jasni JOH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
1 64A RABBIAHTUL ADAWIYAH Binti Rizali SAB 299 /1 297 /1 299 /1 298 /1 113 7 1193
2 26A  ARIANA NUR DANIA Mohamad Zairi WPKL 281 /2 282 /2 288 /2 282 /2 61 51 1133
3 24A MAIRA Adriana WPKL 271 /3 273 14 282 /3 272 13 46 51 1098
4 81A AMANI Muhamad Khairol Azuan PAH 270 /4 268 /5 273 14 269 /4 35 55 1080
5 28A HANA'KAMALIA Mohd Kamal WPKL 248 |7 254 /6 256 /6 262 /5 24 46 1020
6 30A ALLYSHA Adriana WPKL 243 /10 251 /8 258 /5 261 /7 26 42 1013
7 27A  ARLIA NUR FALISHA Mohamad Zairi WPKL 247 |8 245 /10 256 /7 255 /9 21 37 1003
8 32A SYASYA AQILAH Mohd Shahrin WPKL 251 /6 252 |7 237 113 261 /6 25 45 1001
9 25A  AQILAH BADIHAH Mohd Badaruddin  WPKL 239 /14 240 /11 241 /10 256 /8 27 35 976
10 42A NURIN ARIFAH Mohd Fazlee WPP 242 11 233 /13 249 /8 233 /15 0 0 957
11 43A  RAJA AIRA ZAHIRAH Raja Lokman Hakim  WPP 241 12 228 14 240 /11 235 /13 16 20 944
12 75A AFYA NAJIHA Mohd Shaari  TER 230 /15 248 /9 216 /17 246 /10 16 39 940
13 55A  SAIDATUL KHADIJAH binti Abdul Rahman  SEL 240 /13 227 15 235 /14 238 /12 6 33 940
14 29A AIN NURFAQIHAH Azhar WPKL 244 |9 203 /19 245 /9 242 /11 21 40 934
15 31A DIAN NUR DALILA Mohd noor ridzuan WPKL 223 /17 238 /12 220 /16 228 /16 8 30 909
16 76A NURFATIMA Binti Rahman Faizarul TER 225 /16 207 /18 238 /12 213 117 18 23 883
17 45A  SOFEA NAFEESA Shamsul Nizam WPP 209 /19 211 117 207 /18 234 /14 16 24 861
18 82A DALILI AMNI Hasbullah PAH 197 21 212 /16 229 /15 213 /18 11 24 851
19 54A ALEEYAH FARZANA Azezee WPKL 222 /18 176 120 155 21 210 /19 11 21 763
20 33A NUR EMILYNN NATASYA Zulmahilan WPKL 131 /23 163 /21 167 /20 155 /20 5 14 616
21 70A BALQIS Majlan JOH 100 /24 130 /24 185 /19 153 /21 5 10 568
22 84A MIA TIFAL Noor afendy PP 152 /22 135 /23 137 122 144 22 3 17 568
23 41A  NUR DHANIA ARIFA Mohamad Nizam WPP 202 120 146 [22 101 /25 97 124 6 7 546
24 63A EKAPUTRI AQEELA Ali SAB 269 /5 275 13 0 0 16 32 544
25 44A NUR ALEYA SAADAH Binti Ab Aziz WPP 91 /25 67 126 121 /23 98 /23 1 10 377
26 80A NUR QRISHTINA Zaitirany NS 85 /26 77 125 120 /24 92 /25 0 0 374
AR_C73A Report Created: 26 Sep 2021 13:33 @ UTC+08:00 Page 8/22



At Your Place

25-26 Sep 2021

WIRA 2021 Remote Scoring

Compound Junior Men Under 22

Qualification Round

L2
- 8
Wit pensexu ™

RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
1 85A  MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASYMAWI Mohd Rizuwan  WPKL 280 /2 286 /1 283 /1 286 /1 56 63 1135
2 92A ABDUL FAATHIR AQIL Rafizam PRK 286 /1 286 /1 280 /2 280 /2 56 60 1132
3 86A MUHAMMAD FAIQ AZIM Shahrir WPKL 269 /3 273 13 273 13 271 /3 23 82 1086
4 90A ADIB Shafruddin JOH 267 14 241 |14 263 /4 268 /4 17 70 1039
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At Your Place WIRA 2021 Remote Scoring

Compound Junior Women Under 22

25-26 Sep 2021 Qualification Round RO
RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
1 94A SITI AISYAH Ahmad Ishak WPP 278 /1 278 /1 277 11 278 11 34 83 1111
2 87A SOFIA ANISAH Mohd shahrin - WPKL 269 /2 268 /2 270 /2 272 12 21 7 1079
3 88A NUR AUJI Binti Hamka WPKL 262 /3 265 /3 257 13 268 /3 18 71 1052
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 10m-1 10m-2 10m-3 10m-4  10's 9's Score
1 158A THURGESSHWARAN Ganesan WPKL 284 /3 283 /2 285 /2 286 /1 67 45 1138
2 162A FAHEEM ASYRAF Ahmad Shihan WPKL 284 /3 284 /1 286 /1 282 /4 70 36 1136
3 214A  MUHAMMAD FAHEEM DANIAL Norazlan JOH 286 /2 278 /6 279 |5 280 /5 55 53 1123
4 215A  MUHAMMAD FIRAS FAIQ Mohd Fahrurazi JOH 283 /5 275 17 279 /4 285 /2 56 50 1122
5 160A  MUHAMMAD ATHMAR ZUNNURAIN Mohd Rizuwan WPKL 276 /8 282 /4 279 /3 283 /3 54 56 1120
6 213A MUHAMMAD HARITH Fadzil JOH 277 17 275 17 271 /6 272 |6 38 60 1095
7 166A  MUHAMMAD NAIM ALIF Bin Muhammad Radzif WPKL 277 16 282 /3 268 /7 260 /10 39 55 1087
8 164A MUHAMMAD ALIF AIMAN Bin Mohd Hafiz WPKL 287 /1 279 /5 245 12 260 /9 54 39 1071
9 218A MUHAMMAD AQEEF IMAN Amran SAB 271 /9 253 /11 261 /9 268 /7 37 45 1053
10 165A MUHAMMAD AMIN Muhammad Reza WPKL 259 /10 262 /9 263 /8 266 /8 28 55 1050
11 228A MUHAMMAD ARIF IMRAN Mohd Hussni TER 259 /11 254 10 255 /10 244 12 23 42 1012
12 157A  MUHAMMAD FAQIH FALAH Muhammad Fauzi WPKL 250 /12 246 12 254 /11 242 /13 30 37 992
13 188A MUHAMMAD AIMAN Khairul Fahzan WPP 225 14 243 13 218 /16 245 /11 19 36 931
14 220A MUHAMMAD IQBAL Teting SAB 223 /15 234 15 227 113 230 /15 6 15 914
15 190A DANIAL MUKHRIZ Shahrir WPP 219 /16 225 /16 221 /14 233 /14 19 20 898
16 189A  MOHAMAD IRSYAD HADIFF Bin Mohamad Nor Ada  WPP. 225 /13 235 /14 214 117 216 /16 12 21 890
17 167A  MUHAMMAD QAYYUM FAHIM Mohd Firdaus WPKL 172 18 162 /21 221 /15 203 /117 7 18 758
18 230A MUHAMMAD DAYYAN Fazli PP 164 /19 181 /19 182 /19 176 /18 11 13 703
19 219A MUHAMMAD SHAUQEE FIRDAUS Amran  SAB 193 /17 187 /18 161 /21 151 /21 3 13 692
20 182A AMMAR ARSYAD Nor Azizuddin WPP 150 /21 203 /17 194 /18 141 22 6 16 688
21 224A ALVIANDER LUHAT Jurem Joe SAR 162 /20 177 120 166 /20 174 /19 0 0 679
22 159A ZAIM MUAZZAM Mohd Zahwan WPKL 146 [22 126 /24 135 /23 156 /20 2 6 563
23 185A MUNSIF Muhamad Subki WPP 138 /24 124 /25 129 /24 135 /23 2 2 526
24 225A ASRAF NADJMEE Mohd Radj'ee SAR 129 /25 144 |22 140 /22 107 /27 0 0 520
25 183A MUHAMMAD AFZA Mohd Amir Khusairi WPP 144 |23 140 /23 106 /26 129 24 3 6 519
26 186A MUHAMMAD SYAMIL ZIQRI Bin Zainolabidin WPP 121 /26 99 /26 90 /28 127 125 0 0 437
27 191A MUHAMMAD QALIF IMAN Ahmad Fauzi WPP 115 /27 98 /27 95 27 104 /28 1 5 412
28 163A LUQMAN AL HAKIM Firdaus Suffian  WPKL 72 128 94 /28 110 /25 118 /26 0 0 394
29 184A MUHAMMAD RAYYAN RIZQIN Ahmad Fiti  WPP 43 29 77 129 77 129 67 129 0 0 264
AR_C73A Report Created: 26 Sep 2021 13:33 @ UTC+08:00 Page 11/22



At Your Place

25-26 Sep 2021

Recurve Girl Under 12

Qualification Round

WIRA 2021 Remote Scoring

L2
- 8
Wit pensexu ™

RESULTS Official

Rank Back No. Name NOC 10m-1 10m-2 10m-3 10m-4  10's 9's Score

1 172A  YASMIN ZAFIRAH Mohamad Yussof WPKL 286 /1 285 /1 288 /1 290 /1 76 37 1149

2 173A FALISHA SYASMEEN Mohd Faizal WPKL 281 /2 281 /2 263 /9 285 /2 56 42 1110

3 177A  AMIRAH BATRISYIA Mohamad Azizul Rahman  WPKL 274 |3 275 13 275 12 260 /7 41 51 1084

4 196A IRDINA SYAHIRAH Shahrir WPP 271 /5 271 /4 266 /7 267 14 14 28 1075

5 209A NURUL IMAN Mohd Pakhrurazi PAH 273 /4 263 /6 267 15 258 /9 40 44 1061

6 169A EMIRA DAMIA Binti Sokhibul Fadhil WPKL 257 /8 261 /7 269 /4 260 /8 28 53 1047

7 222A RADIYAH Mohammad Shafie SAB 259 /6 258 /8 267 16 262 /6 27 54 1046

8 221A NURIZZAH INSYIRAH Rizali SAB 248 |11 254 /9 274 |13 265 /5 25 50 1041

9 179A KHAYRA SAKINAH Mohamad Yussof WPKL 258 /7 264 /5 265 /8 246 /12 36 31 1033

10 171A FAEYQA DARYN Binti Rohazwan WPKL 247 12 252 /10 243 12 269 /3 29 36 1011

11 229A NUR DAMIA Mohd Najib TER 245 14 252 /11 245 /11 246 /13 18 32 988

12 176A FELLAH DELYSHA Binti Rohazwan WPKL 246 13 247 112 235 /15 251 /11 24 37 979

13 223A NUR AISYATUL AFIQAH Amran SAB 240 /15 241 /13 248 /10 236 /15 18 35 965

14 178A HANNAH WAFIQAH Mohamad Yussof WPKL 249 /9 231 /16 237 113 234 117 15 35 951

15 175A ANEES MAISARAH Azezee  WPKL 248 /10 233 /15 225 /117 235 /16 11 15 941

16 194A  WANNUR AISY MUMTAZAH Wan Mohd Najb - WPP 214 17 239 /14 227 116 222 /18 11 27 902

17 180A  NUR IRDINA MARSYA Mohd Lugman Hakim - WPKL 211 /19 230 /17 237 113 221 /19 12 25 899

18 170A MADIHAH AZZAHRAH Mohd Zahwan WPKL 209 20 225 /18 224 /18 238 /14 9 29 896

19 192A  NUR SAFIYYA ARISSA Binti Mohd Azmi WPP 212 /18 194 /19 214 /19 251 /10 15 16 871

20 231A SITI NUR FARZANA Fazli PP 189 /21 181 /21 205 120 203 120 7 28 778

21 181A FARHA AALIA Ahmad Shihan WPKL 215 /16 189 /20 172 21 202 121 6 18 778

22 168A NUR QAIREEN NASUHA Mohd firdaus WPKL 144 |25 144 |22 160 /23 192 /22 3 14 640

23 227A MAXGRACE Mathiew SAR 159 /23 139 /23 151 /24 158 /23 0 0 607

24 174A NUR HANA HAYFA Binti Mohd Hafiz WPKL 182 /22 122 /25 143 /25 149 24 5 9 596

25 226A DONELLY DOMI JARA Micheal SAR 90 /26 136 /24 171 22 129 /26 0 0 526

26 202A  IRDINA NURUL INSYIRAH Abdul Razak SEL 149 24 113 /26 99 /26 138 /25 5 5 499

27 203A NUR AINUL RODHIAH Mohd Ridzuan SEL 0 113 /26 0 0 2 2 113

28 210A AMMARAH Muhamad Khairol Azuan PAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CT

28 211A AMNANI Muhamad Khairol Azuan PAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CT

28 193A QASEH NUR QALEESYA Ahmad Fauzi WPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CT
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RESULTS Official

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score

1 141A NORHISYAM Ismail KEL 275 /1 271 /1 280 /1 265 /2 45 44 1091

2 96A MOHAMAD AZIZUL RAHMAN lbrahim WPKL 259 /3 266 /2 267 12 262 /3 32 49 1054

3 129A JONSON Soumin SAB 249 /6 260 /3 264 /3 262 /4 27 45 1035

4 146A YASRIHAIZAM Yahaya PAH 270 /2 253 /4 254 |6 248 |7 24 45 1025

5 140A RAZYRUL HISHAM Ramli KEL 250 /5 250 /6 253 /7 267 /1 24 47 1020

6 118A MOHD WAZIR Othman SEL 247 |7 242 |7 247 19 255 /5 20 36 991

7 117A SHAMSUDDIN Ahmad SEL 251 /4 230 /12 254 |5 246 /8 27 34 981

8 142A MOHD FIRDAUS Ahmad KEL 229 /14 241 /8 255 /4 242 19 24 29 967

9 109A KHAIROL REDZWAN Bin Sidak WPKL 241 /8 250 /5 239 /12 234 12 19 31 964

10 112A  MUHAMMAD ANDRE SOLIANO Bin Abdullah  WPKL 238 /10 218 /19 249 /8 251 /6 20 31 956

11 99A MOHD AZAHARI Wahab WPKL 233 /13 237 /11 236 /14 236 /11 15 24 942

12 151A M NORAZIZI SHAM Mohd Sayuti NS 239 /9 229 /13 239 /13 224 |15 16 22 931

13 98A ZAMALI Ahmad WPKL 223 /17 224 |15 244 10 239 /10 17 38 930

14 125A ABDUL RAHMAN bin Zakaria SEL 235 /11 238 /10 230 /15 221 117 11 24 924

15 103A  MUHAMMAD SHAZHAKIM BIN Shazarul Hisham WPKL 233 /12 224 16 242 /11 222 /16 15 20 921

16 130A AZIZUL NUR Bin Abdul Aziz Al-Akbar  SAB 225 /16 240 /9 219 117 229 /13 17 22 913

17 107A RINO Mohd Saat WPKL 223 /18 213 122 216 120 211 /19 18 17 863

18 108A BUDRYZ AMIR Bin Izlan Hafidz WPKL 215 /19 216 120 211 121 214 /18 8 24 856

19 102A MOHAMAD JOHARI Bin Khamis WPKL 203 /23 210 /23 210 122 225 /14 10 20 848

20 126A MOHD JUNAIDI Md Lazim SEL 207 21 224 14 218 /19 193 /28 12 19 842

21 110A ARGUS Md Yusof WPKL 228 /15 202 126 219 /18 192 29 12 20 841

22 132A LUSREY Sikun SAB 214 20 220 /17 205 /25 201 /23 12 22 840

23 153A MOHD FADZIR Md Nor TER 200 /25 205 25 225 /16 201 /24 5 16 831

24 115A BADARUL HISAM Bin Mohamed Kassim WPKL 205 22 220 /18 188 /30 208 120 11 16 821

25 106A MOHD HIRAZAT Abd Wahid WPKL 194 27 215 21 209 /23 199 /25 12 22 817

26 139A NORHAMIDI Leham WPP 199 /26 206 24 202 271 198 /26 9 18 805

27 131A MOHD SUFFIAN Mohamad Ismail SAB 203 24 199 /27 196 /28 191 /30 7 20 789

28 122A  AHMAD RIYADH Bin Abu Bakar SEL 184 /28 180 /30 208 24 207 122 7 15 779

29 101A HASSAN Hamdan WPKL 174 130 175 31 204 126 197 [27 4 18 750

30 95A MOHAMMAD FITTRI Jumadi WPKL 171 132 188 /28 176 /33 208 120 7 19 743

31 156A D M KARUNAMURTHY Muniandy KED 182 29 182 29 189 /29 178 /32 4 12 731

32 137A MUHAMMAD HALMY Kamarudin WPP 172 131 174 132 179 /31 183 /31 4 12 708

33 134A AHMAD NASRI Bin Marzuki ~ SAB 123 /33 129 /33 178 /32 89 /33 3 9 519

34 138A MOHD SAHARUDDIN Hassan WPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CT

34 150A MOHD SHAHARIL BIN Mohamad Tarmizi PRK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CT
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
1 144A NORWAHYU Abdul Wahab JOH 204 /1 234 /1 234 /1 23 7/1 11 24 907
2 128A NUR AMIRAH binti Md Ali SEL 180 /2 196 /2 213 /2 204 /2 10 14 793
3 113A ANIS SOFEA Azman WPKL 160 /4 184 /4 158 /3 177 /3 4 15 679
4 154A  ZURINA AZRA Binti Che Abdul Rashid TER 168 /3 186 /3 138 /4 154 /4 1 13 646
5 136A SORAYAH Binti Nasip SAB 126 /5 136 /5 130 /5 118 /5 5 9 510
AR_C73A Report Created: 26 Sep 2021 13:33 @ UTC+08:00

Page 14/22



At Your Place

25-26 Sep 2021

WIRA 2021 Remote Scoring

Recurve Junior Men Under 22 (WP)

Qualification Round

L2
- 8
Wit pensexu ™

RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
1 21A ARASH Muhammad Nor WPKL 273 /1 271 /11 277 11 271 14 42 53 1092
2 10A AHMAD AMMAR Farhan WPKL 269 /3 271 /2 265 /4 275 12 43 48 1080
3 11A FARIS FAUZAN Faudzilah WPKL 269 /2 266 /4 254 11 269 /5 45 35 1058
4 16A  MUHAMMAD NABIL IRFAN Mohd Rodzhan WPKL 259 /7 267 /3 268 /3 257 /10 27 51 1051
5 9A MUHAMAD RAYN Bin Hamka WPKL 248 /10 246 13 271 12 279 /1 29 49 1044
6 4A  AQEELL HUZAIREE Fitree WPKL 260 /6 260 /8 261 /5 261 /9 33 31 1042
7 3A ALIF DANISH Kamal Ariffin WPKL 252 /9 261 /7 260 /8 267 16 25 45 1040
8 39A  MOHAMAD AMSYAR HAFIZ Mohamad Amin - WPP 260 /5 265 /6 256 /10 256 /11 29 43 1037
9 17A AHMAD FIRDAUS Ahmad Fadzil WPKL 268 /4 258 /9 254 12 254 12 32 45 1034
10 22A AMEER IZUDDIN Norhisyam WPKL 245 11 265 /5 256 /9 262 /8 29 43 1028
11 6A MUHAMMAD AZIM Zamani WPKL 240 /12 251 /12 260 /6 271 13 26 46 1022
12 23A MUHAMAD IRVAN Bin Hamka WPKL 237 113 253 /11 260 /6 267 17 23 46 1017
13 7A AFIQ ZUFAR Mohamad Shah WPKL 259 /8 254 10 245 15 253 /13 21 41 1011
14 12A AFIQ DANIAL Kamal Ariffin WPKL 234 14 235 /15 248 13 248 14 19 35 965
15 18A  KHAIRUNNAS HARITH Mohamad khairul WPKL 208 /17 220 117 246 14 245 /15 16 37 919
16 20A FIRAS Fikri WPKL 231 /15 235 /14 227 118 224 /18 16 30 917
17 13A  MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR MUHSIN Mohd Azhar WPKL 230 /16 226 /16 232 117 210 /19 12 29 898
18 37A FAIQ NASIHIN BIN Mohd Mahfuz WPP 198 /18 211 /19 216 /19 240 /16 19 26 865
19 15A MUHAMMAD KHAIDIR Azhar WPKL 163 /21 172 22 234 16 239 /117 10 18 808
20 1A MUHAMMAD DANISH Ari Jairudin  WPKL 134 /25 220 /18 207 120 174 21 7 16 735
21 35A  MUHAMMAD NAUFAL AMJAD Bin Norasri WPP 177 119 171 /23 147 24 206 120 9 19 701
22 38A  MUHAMMAD AYSAR Mohd Amir Khusairi WPP 145 /23 175 /20 155 /23 148 [22 9 11 623
23 14A  MUHAMMAD ZAIM HAQEEM Zulmahilan WPKL 156 /22 173 21 178 [22 105 /24 2 15 612
24 34A  MUHAMMAD ASFA Mohd Amir Khusairi WPP 176 /20 132 /25 145 [25 142 23 5 8 595
25 36A  MUHAMMAD SYAHMI HAKIMI Mohd nor zaidi WPP 142 24 137 24 182 21 85 /25 7 10 546
26 40A  ARZACHEL NUR ZAHIN Bin Abdul Rahim WPP 66 /26 53 126 0 0 1 2 119
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RESULTS Official

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score

1 26A  ARIANA NUR DANIA Mohamad Zairi WPKL 281 /1 282 /1 288 /1 282 /1 61 51 1133

2 24A MAIRA Adriana WPKL 271 /2 273 /2 282 /2 272 12 46 51 1098

3 28A HANA'KAMALIA Mohd Kamal WPKL 248 |4 254 |3 256 /4 262 /3 24 46 1020

4 30A ALLYSHA Adriana WPKL 243 |7 251 /5 258 /3 261 /5 26 42 1013

5 27A  ARLIA NUR FALISHA Mohamad Zairi WPKL 247 |5 245 /6 256 /5 255 /7 21 37 1003

6 32A SYASYA AQILAH Mohd Shahrin  WPKL 251 /3 252 /4 237 110 261 /4 25 45 1001

7 25A  AQILAH BADIHAH Mohd Badaruddin  WPKL 239 /10 240 |7 241 /8 256 /6 27 35 976

8 42A NURIN ARIFAH Mohd Fazlee WPP 242 |8 233 /9 249 /6 233 /11 0 0 957

9 43A  RAJA AIRA ZAHIRAH Raja Lokman Hakim  WPP 241 /9 228 /10 240 /9 235 /9 16 20 944

10 29A AIN NURFAQIHAH Azhar WPKL 244 |6 203 /12 245 |7 242 18 21 40 934

11 31A DIAN NUR DALILA Mohd noor ridzuan WPKL 223 /11 238 /8 220 /11 228 112 8 30 909

12 45A SOFEA NAFEESA Shamsul Nizam WPP 209 /13 211 11 207 112 234 /10 16 24 861

13 54A ALEEYAH FARZANA Azezee WPKL 222 /12 176 /13 155 /14 210 /13 11 21 763

14 33A  NUR EMILYNN NATASYA Zulmahilan WPKL 131 /15 163 /14 167 /13 155 /14 5 14 616

15 41A NUR DHANIA ARIFA Mohamad Nizam WPP 202 /14 146 /15 101 /16 97 /16 6 7 546

16 44A NUR ALEYA SAADAH Binti Ab Aziz WPP 91 /16 67 /16 121 /15 98 /15 1 10 377
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
85A  MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASYMAWI Mohd Rizuwan WPKL 280 /1 286 /1 283 /1 286 /1 56 63 1135
86A MUHAMMAD FAIQ AZIM Shahrir WPKL 269 /2 273 /2 273 12 271 12 23 82 1086
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
1 94A SITI AISYAH Ahmad Ishak WPP 278 /1 278 /1 277 |11 278 |1 34 83 1111
2 87A SOFIA ANISAH Mohd shahrin - WPKL 269 /2 268 /2 270 /2 272 12 21 7 1079
3 88A NUR AUJI Binti Hamka WPKL 262 /3 265 /3 257 13 268 /3 18 71 1052
AR_C73A
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Recurve Boy Under 12 (WP)
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 10m-1 10m-2 10m-3 10m-4  10's 9's Score
1 158A THURGESSHWARAN Ganesan WPKL 284 |2 283 /2 285 /2 286 /1 67 45 1138
2 162A FAHEEM ASYRAF Ahmad Shihan WPKL 284 |2 284 /1 286 /1 282 /3 70 36 1136
3 160A  MUHAMMAD ATHMAR ZUNNURAIN Mohd Rizuwan WPKL 276 /5 282 /4 279 /3 283 /2 54 56 1120
4 166A  MUHAMMAD NAIM ALIF Bin Muhammad Radzif WPKL 277 14 282 /3 268 /4 260 /6 39 55 1087
5 164A MUHAMMAD ALIF AIMAN Bin Mohd Hafiz WPKL 287 /1 279 /5 245 |7 260 /5 54 39 1071
6 165A MUHAMMAD AMIN Muhammad Reza WPKL 259 /6 262 /6 263 /5 266 /4 28 55 1050
7 157A  MUHAMMAD FAQIH FALAH Muhammad Fauzi WPKL 250 /7 246 |7 254 |6 242 18 30 37 992
8 188A MUHAMMAD AIMAN Khairul Fahzan WPP 225 /9 243 /8 218 /10 245 |7 19 36 931
9 190A DANIAL MUKHRIZ Shahrir WPP 219 /10 225 /10 221 /8 233 /9 19 20 898
10 189A  MOHAMAD IRSYAD HADIFF Bin Mohamad Nor Adha  WPP 225 /8 235 /9 214 /11 216 /10 12 21 890
11 167A  MUHAMMAD QAYYUM FAHIM Mohd Firdaus WPKL 172 11 162 /12 221 /9 203 /11 7 18 758
12 182A AMMAR ARSYAD Nor Azizuddin WPP 150 /12 203 /11 194 /12 141 /13 6 16 688
13 159A ZAIM MUAZZAM Mohd Zahwan WPKL 146 /13 126 /14 135 /13 156 /12 2 6 563
14 185A MUNSIF Muhamad Subki WPP 138 /15 124 /15 129 /14 135 /14 2 2 526
15 183A MUHAMMAD AFZA Mohd Amir Khusairi WPP 144 14 140 /13 106 /16 129 /15 3 6 519
16 186A  MUHAMMAD SYAMIL ZIQRI Bin Zainolabidin  WPP 121 /16 99 /16 90 /18 127 /16 0 0 437
17 191A MUHAMMAD QALIF IMAN Ahmad Fauzi WPP 115 17 98 /17 95 /17 104 /18 1 5 412
18 163A LUQMAN AL HAKIM Firdaus Suffian WPKL 72 /18 94 /18 110 /15 118 /17 0 0 394
19 184A  MUHAMMAD RAYYAN RIZQIN Ahmad Fiti  WPP 43 19 77 119 77 119 67 /19 0 0 264
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 10m-1 10m-2 10m-3 10m-4  10's 9's Score
1 172A  YASMIN ZAFIRAH Mohamad Yussof WPKL 286 /1 285 /1 288 /1 290 /1 76 37 1149
2 173A FALISHA SYASMEEN Mohd Faizal WPKL 281 /2 281 /2 263 /6 285 /2 56 42 1110
3 177A  AMIRAH BATRISYIA Mohamad Azizul Rahman  WPKL 274 |3 275 13 275 12 260 /5 41 51 1084
4 196A IRDINA SYAHIRAH Shahrir WPP 271 /4 271 /4 266 /4 267 /4 14 28 1075
5 169A EMIRA DAMIA Binti Sokhibul Fadhil WPKL 257 16 261 /6 269 /3 260 /6 28 53 1047
6 179A KHAYRA SAKINAH Mohamad Yussof WPKL 258 /5 264 /5 265 /5 246 /9 36 31 1033
7 171A FAEYQA DARYN Binti Rohazwan WPKL 247 19 252 |7 243 |7 269 /3 29 36 1011
8 176A FELLAH DELYSHA Binti Rohazwan WPKL 246 /10 247 18 235 /10 251 /8 24 37 979
9 178A HANNAH WAFIQAH Mohamad Yussof WPKL 249 |7 231 /11 237 18 234 12 15 35 951
10 175A ANEES MAISARAH Azezee  WPKL 248 /8 233 /10 225 12 235 /11 11 15 941
11 194A  WAN NUR AISY MUMTAZAH Wan Mohd Najb - WPP 214 12 239 /9 227 111 222 /13 11 27 902
12 180A  NUR IRDINA MARSYA Mohd Lugman Hakim - WPKL 211 /14 230 /12 237 18 221 /14 12 25 899
13 170A MADIHAH AZZAHRAH Mohd Zahwan WPKL 209 /15 225 /13 224 13 238 /10 9 29 896
14 192A  NUR SAFIYYA ARISSA Binti Mohd Azmi WPP 212 /13 194 /14 214 /14 251 /7 15 16 871
15 181A FARHA AALIA Ahmad Shihan WPKL 215 /11 189 /15 172 /15 202 /15 6 18 778
16 168A  NUR QAIREEN NASUHA Mohd firdaus WPKL 144 117 144 /16 160 /16 192 /16 3 14 640
17 174A NUR HANA HAYFA Binti Mohd Hafiz WPKL 182 /16 122 /17 143 /17 149 /17 5 9 596
18 193A QASEH NUR QALEESYA Ahmad Fauzi WPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
1 96A MOHAMAD AZIZUL RAHMAN lbrahim WPKL 259 /1 266 /1 267 /1 262 /1 32 49 1054
2 109A KHAIROL REDZWAN Bin Sidak WPKL 241 |2 250 /2 239 /5 234 |5 19 31 964
3 112A  MUHAMMAD ANDRE SOLIANO Bin Abdullah  WPKL 238 /3 218 /7 249 /2 251 /2 20 31 956
4 99A MOHD AZAHARI Wahab WPKL 233 /5 237 /3 236 /6 236 /4 15 24 942
5 98A ZAMALI Ahmad WPKL 223 |7 224 |4 244 |3 239 /3 17 38 930
6 103A  MUHAMMAD SHAZHAKIM BIN Shazarul Hisham WPKL 233 /4 224 |5 242 |4 222 |7 15 20 921
7 107A RINO Mohd Saat WPKL 223 /8 213 /10 216 /8 211 /9 18 17 863
8 108A BUDRYZ AMIR Bin Izlan Hafidz WPKL 215 /9 216 /8 211 /9 214 |8 8 24 856
9 102A MOHAMAD JOHARI Bin Khamis WPKL 203 /11 210 /11 210 /10 225 /6 10 20 848
10 110A ARGUS Md Yusof WPKL 228 /6 202 /13 219 /7 192 /15 12 20 841
11 115A BADARUL HISAM Bin Mohamed Kassim WPKL 205 /10 220 /6 188 /14 208 /10 11 16 821
12 106A MOHD HIRAZAT Abd Wahid WPKL 194 /13 215 /9 209 /11 199 /12 12 22 817
13 139A NORHAMIDI Leham WPP 199 /12 206 /12 202 /13 198 /13 9 18 805
14 101A HASSAN Hamdan WPKL 174 114 175 /15 204 112 197 /14 4 18 750
15 95A MOHAMMAD FITTRI Jumadi WPKL 171 /16 188 /14 176 /16 208 /10 7 19 743
16 137A MUHAMMAD HALMY Kamarudin WPP 172 15 174 /16 179 115 183 /16 4 12 708
17 138A MOHD SAHARUDDIN Hassan WPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Barebow Women (WP)

Qualification Round
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RESULTS Official
Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4  10's 9's Score
113A ANIS SOFEA Azman WPKL 160 /1 184 /1 158 /1 177 /1 4 15

679
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